
SAVOURY AFTERNOON TEAWATERLEAF AFTERNOON TEA

CREAM TEA & SAVOURY CREAM TEA

AFTERNOON TEA
Served daily 12:00pm - 4:30pm

£29.95

SANDWICHES:
Roast beef, horseradish & rocket on brioche bun

Smoked salmon & cream cheese on wholemeal bloomer
Roast chicken with tarragon mayonnaise on white bloomer

Allergens: wheat (gluten); rye (gluten); milk; egg; fish; celery; soya

SCONES:
Plain and fruited homemade scones, Rodda’s clotted cream,

Tiptree jam
Allergens: wheat (gluten); egg; milk

PASTRY:
Our signature sausage roll
Allergens: wheat (gluten); egg; milk; celery

CAKES:
4  x petit cakes / patisseries

These vary on a weekly basis but always includes our
delicious fudgy brownie

Allergens will vary: wheat (gluten); egg; milk; may contain nuts (hazelnut, walnut, almond); soya

Served with Herbert & Ward Reynolds blend filter coffee or any of our teas 
Choose from: English Breakfast; Earl Grey; Decaffeinated; Red Berry;

Rooiboos; Lemon & Ginger; Chai; Peppermint; Green Sencha

Vegan sandwiches, scones, cream, pastry and cakes can be accommodated as a pre-order
sandwiches, scones, sausage roll and cakes can be accommodated as a pre-order

Ask your server for specific allergen details

Add a cocktail or a non-alcoholic cocktail to your afternoon tea or cream tea £12.5
Add a glass of house champagne £12.5/£15

£12
Duo of plain and fruited scones served with Rodda’s clotted cream and Tiptree jam.

OR
Duo of cheese scones served with yeasted butter and spiced tomato chutney.

Served with filter coffee or any of our teas / infusions
Allergens: wheat (gluten); egg; milk

Vegan sweet scones and vegan cream are available, sadly, not savoury
scones are available for both cream teas and gluten free yeasted butter can be made

£29.95

SANDWICHES:
Roast beef, horseradish & rocket on brioche bun

Smoked salmon & cream cheese on wholemeal bloomer
Roast chicken with tarragon mayonnaise on white bloomer

Allergens: wheat (gluten); rye (gluten); milk; egg; fish; celery; soya

SCONES:
Duo of cheese scones with yeasted butter and spiced tomato

chutney
Allergens: wheat (gluten); egg; milk

PICNIC:
Our signature sausage roll and homemade scotch egg

Allergens: wheat (gluten); egg; milk; celery.  Scotch egg is        as standard.

CHEESEBOARD:
Selection of 3 Kentish cheeses with grapes, celery, quince

jam and biscuits
Allergens: milk; celery; wheat (gluten); rye (gluten); oats (gluten); sesame

Served with Herbert & Ward Reynolds blend filter coffee or any of our teas 
Choose from: English Breakfast; Earl Grey; Decaffeinated; Red Berry;

Rooiboos; Lemon & Ginger; Chai; Peppermint; Green Sencha

sandwiches, sausage roll, scones and biscuits on the cheeseboard can be accommodated as a pre-
order

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL BILL INCLUDING PRE-PAID PACKAGES. ALL ACCOUNTS MUST BE SETTLED
BEFORE LEAVING THE WATERLEAF.  SUPPLEMENTS MAY APPLY AND ARE INDICATED ON THE MENU.
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS MUST BE NOTED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING. WE MAY NOT BE ABLE TO ACCOMMODATE AT SHORT NOTICE.

While we endeavour to create foods to suit most dietary requirements and we monitor our processes diligently, please be aware that the kitchen is a mixed-ingredient environment containing allergens.
Adults need around 2000 calories per day to maintain a healthy weight. Please enjoy all your food in moderation.


